Bus

Bus N12

Direction
Chemnitz, Zentralhaltestelle — Chemnitz, Yorckgebiet

16 stops

Open route schedule

Chemnitz, Zentralhaltestelle

Chemnitz, Stefan-Heym-Platz

Chemnitz, Waisenstr

Chemnitz, Dresdner Platz

Chemnitz, Uhlandstr

Chemnitz, Humboldtstr

Chemnitz, Stadion Gellertstr

Chemnitz, Hofer Str

Chemnitz, Terra Nova Campus

Chemnitz, Zeisigwaldstr

Chemnitz, Zeisigwald, Klinik Bethanien

Chemnitz, Zeisigwald, Klinik Bethanien

Chemnitz, Zeisigwaldstr

Chemnitz, Yorckstr

Chemnitz, Scharnhorststr

Chemnitz, Yorckgebiet

Go to website

Route schedule
Chemnitz, Zentralhaltestelle — Chemnitz, Yorckgebiet

Monday 03:45:02:45"
Tuesday 03:45-02:45+1
Wednesday 03:45-02:45
Thursday 03:45:02:45"
Friday 03:45:02:45"
Saturday 03:45:02:45
Sunday 03:45:02:45"
Route info

Direction: Chemnitz, Zentralhaltestelle
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

— :

._rf:ﬂ" ; 1 ‘ i *i—ﬁg?; P e
L Furth: g ; | .
\\ > [
= ‘g Hilbersdorf

-/a—’lfj 'l Flichsherg
= 3 / :
SchioBchemnitz j.f B 173 Beutenbieng
! i B 160 421
i SNl
Zeisigwo'd,

B 95
ikberg
/_,_-',f f?"’ '\_\ ;j ==3
e 8 |
= /’. Ry N ulutherviertel \ =
o T SR e Gablenz
- i e v e |
Kapellenberg \ \ ;
7 g3 = ik I .
s .:/ | W i R
ol I ] e
i i ; |1 . Katzenbucke
; ¥ \ el @ OpenStreetMap contributors
! i \ = Adalzhara

LR NTD) BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N12-3859833348-540045205
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N12-3859833348-540045205
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N12-3859833348-540045205

Direction Route schedule

Chemnitz, Yorckgebiet — Chemnitz, Zentralhaltestelle Chemnitz, Yorckgebiet — Chemnitz, Zentralhaltestelle
13 StOpS Monday 04:21
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:21
Chemnitz, Yorckgebiet

Wednesday 04:21
Chemnitz, Scharnhorststr

Thursday 04:21
Chemnitz, Yorckstr

Friday 04:21
Chemnitz, Terra Nova Campus
Chemnitz, Hofer Str Saturday 04:21
Chemnitz, Stadion Gellertstr Sunday 04:21
Chemnitz, Humboldtstr

Route info
Chemnitz, Zietenstr Direction: Chemnitz, Yorckgebiet

Stops: 13

Chemnitz, Uhlandstr

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min
Chemnitz, Dresdner Platz
Chemnitz, Waisenstr

Chemnitz, Stefan-Heym-Platz

Chemnitz, Zentralhaltestelle


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N12-3859833348-540045205

Direction Route schedule

Chemnitz, Yorckgebiet — Chemnitz, Zentralhaltestelle Chemnitz, Yorckgebiet — Chemnitz, Zentralhaltestelle
13 stops Monday 03:27-02:27"
Open route schedule ;
Tuesday 03:27-02:27"
Chemnitz, Yorckgebiet .
Wednesday 03:27-02:27
Chemnitz, Scharnhorststr
Thursday 03:27-02:27+1
Chemnitz, Yorckstr
Friday 03:27-02:27"
Chemnitz, Terra Nova Campus
+1
Chemnitz, Hofer Str Saturday 03:27-02:27
+1
Chemnitz, Stadion Gellertstr Sunday 03:27-02:27
Chemnitz, Humboldtstr
Route info
Chemnitz, Zietenstr Direction: Chemnitz, Yorckgebiet
Stops: 13

Chemnitz, Uhlandstr
Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

Chemnitz, Dresdner Platz

Chemnitz, Waisenstr

Chemnitz, Stefan-Heym-Platz

Chemnitz, Zentralhaltestelle

N12 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chemnitz

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N12-3859833348-540045205

